19
SUBMERSIBLE
ACCESSORIES
Control Panels page 49
Float switches page 48
Lever couplings page 96
KTZ22.2
KTZ

E
model Manual
or Auto
outlet
(BSPM)
kW volt fl ow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free
passage (mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
weight
(kgs)
KTZ21.5 M 2" 1.5 400 425 21 8.5 216x235x478 30
KTZ31.5 M 3" 1.5 400 670 14 8.5 216x235x478 30
KTZ22.2 M 2" 2.2 400 500 26 8.5 216x235x498 34
KTZ32.2 M 3" 2.2 400 800 20 8.5 216x235x498 34
KTZ23.7 M 2" 3.7 400 440 37 8.5 252x283x637 63
KTZ33.7 M 3" 3.7 400 900 29 8.5 252x283x637 63
KTZ43.7 M 4" 3.7 400 1430 18 8.5 252x283x637 63
KTZ35.5 M 3" 5.5 400 1100 32 10 259x306x688 82
KTZ45.5 M 4" 5.5 400 1700 22 10 259x306x688 82
KTZ47.5 M 4" 7.5 400 1400 40 12 314x330x687 105
KTZ67.5 M 6" 7.5 400 2040 31 20 314x330x687 107
KTZ411 M 4" 11 400 1450 49 12 350x373x740 133
KTZ611 M 6" 11 400 2440 32 20 350x373x740 136
The KTZ series are heavy-duty drainage pumps that provide exceptional wear resistance
to maximise performance and minimise maintenance during operation in the worst possible